
 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET 
CLASS IX AND XI [SESSION 2023-24] 

DATE DAY IX XI  

19/02/2024 Monday MATHEMATICS 
(041) 

CHEMISTRY (043)/ ECONOMICS (030)/ 
HINDI (302) 

20/02/2024 Tuesday PREPARATORY 
LEAVE 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

21/02/2024 Wednesday SOCIAL SCIENCE (087) ENGLISH (301) 

22/02/2024 Thursday PREPARATORY 
LEAVE 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

23/02/2024 Friday SCIENCE (086) PHYSICS (042)/ ACCOUNTS (055)/ 
HISTORY (027) 

24/02/2024 Saturday PREPARATORY 
LEAVE 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

25/02/2024 Sunday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE 

26/02/2024 Monday ENGLISH (184) MATHEMATICS (041)/ BIOLOGY (044)/ 
POLITICAL SCIENCE (028) / 
ENTERPRENEURSHIP (066) 

27/02/2024 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE 

28/02/2024 Wednesday HINDI (085) COMPUTER SCIENCE (083)/ BUSINESS 
STUDIES (054) 

29/02/2024 Thursday PREPARATORY 
LEAVE 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

01/03/2024 
 

Friday ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

(417) 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

 

 

Important Instructions:-  

 Kindly clear all the dues before the examination to avoid any inconvenience. 
 Reporting Time :-  08:00 am  
 Syllabus of Annual exam for all subject will be shared on ERP and school website. 
 Please visit the school ERP and school website regularly to get latest updates. 
 Attendance is mandatory for all the students. 
 In case of Medical Emergency , Please don’t send your ward to school and send the 

Medical certificate with Application. 

 

Regards 

Team KPS 


